
SP #1 - 10AM SAT MAY 27 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Craig Knowles Detox 2.5 F MIX 26 3 24 9 26 3 Ultimate 1

Cary St. Charles Jeb 4 M GD 23 9 18 3 23 9 Master Elite 2

Taylor Knowles Habit 1 M MIX 17 9 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 3

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 4.5 M AS 21 6 20 9 21 6 Master 4

Lisa Drewing Abby 7 F L 20 9 21 3 21 3 Master 5

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 3 M PITM 17 1 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 6

Joshua Antoine Wicca 2 F ABB 17 4 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 7

Lisa Drewing Nyx 3 F GSD 17 9 17 3 17 9 Sr. Elite 8

Debby Johnston Grace 5 F BSD 16 6 13 9 16 6 Senior 9

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M L 14 6 15 9 15 9 Senior 10

Trish Neel-Wilson Roxie 1 F CBR 15 3 14 9 15 3 Senior 11

Karen Lemle Sarge 3 M Gsd 15 1 11 9 15 1 Senior 12

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD 13 9 14 3 14 3 Junior 13

Chris Flick Gunner 5 M AS 13 4 13 1 13 4 Junior 14

Chris Flick Diesel 2 M AS 13 1 12 1 13 1 Junior 15

Gina Johnston Aero 1.5 M BSD 8 2 9 1 9 1 Novice 16

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 11:30AM SAT MAY 27 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Craig Knowles Detox 2.5 F MIX 26 9 23 3 26 9 Ultimate 1

Cary St. Charles Jeb 4 M GD 23 9 24 3 24 3 Ultimate 2

Taylor Knowles Habit 1 M MIX 21 21 9 21 9 Master 3

Lisa Drewing Abby 7 F L 20 6 20 9 20 9 Master 4

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 4.5 M AS 19 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 5

Joshua Antoine Wicca 2 F ABB 19 4 18 9 19 4 Sr. Elite 6

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 3 M PITM 19 1 19 3 19 3 Sr. Elite 7

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M L 16 9 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 8

Jeanne Barney Kodi 5 M L 16 9 15 10 16 9 Senior 9

Trish Neel-Wilson Roxie 1 F CBR 16 6 15 9 16 6 Senior 10

Chris Flick Gunner 5 M AS 16 3 15 9 16 3 Senior 11

Karen Lemle Sarge 3 M Gsd 14 1 14 9 14 9 Junior 12

Chris Flick Diesel 2 M AS 13 1 13 1 13 1 Junior 13

Lisa Drewing Nyx 3 F GSD 12 9 10 9 12 9 Junior 14

Dorey Brown Letty 4 F GSD 7 7 6 7 6 Novice 15

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 1PM SAT MAY 27 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cary St. Charles Jeb 4 M GD 23 9 22 6 23 9 Master Elite 1

Deb Watson Sadie 4 F ASM 21 21 4 21 4 Master 2

Lisa Drewing Abby 7 F L 21 3 21 3 21 3 Master 3

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 3 M PITM 20 19 9 20 Master 4

Holly Maraugha Joey 3 M Spring 19 9 16 19 9 Sr. Elite 5

Joshua Antoine Wicca 2 F ABB 18 2 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 6

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M L 18 3 17 2 18 3 Sr. Elite 7

Lisa Drewing Nyx 3 F GSD 17 6 16 9 17 6 Sr. Elite 8

Jeanne Barney Kodi 5 M L 16 17 2 17 2 Senior 9

Trish Neel-Wilson Roxie 1 F CBR 15 3 16 9 16 9 Senior 10

Debby Johnston Grace 5 F BSD 15 15 3 15 3 Senior 11

Karen Lemle Sarge 3 M Gsd 15 2 15 15 2 Senior 12

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD 13 9 14 2 14 2 Junior 13

Dorey Brown Letty 4 F GSD 6 6 7 8 7 8 Novice 14

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 2:30AM SUN MAY 28 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cary St. Charles Jeb 4 M GD 24 3 25 1 25 1 Ultimate 1

Lisa Drewing Abby 7 F L 21 3 20 9 21 3 Master 2

Vicki Hetrick Tilly 1 F GSP 19 6 19 3 19 6 Sr. Elite 3

Joshua Antoine Wicca 2 F ABB 18 9 18 6 18 9 Sr. Elite 4

Deb Watson Sadie 4 F ASM 18 3 17 9 18 3 Sr. Elite 5

Holly Maraugha Joey 3 M Spring 17 6 16 9 17 6 Sr. Elite 6

Lisa Drewing Nyx 3 F GSD 14 9 17 3 17 3 Senior 7

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD 16 2 13 6 16 2 Senior 8

Debby Johnston Grace 5 F BSD 14 9 16 16 Senior 9

Trish Neel-Wilson Roxie 1 F CBR 14 15 1 15 1 Senior 10

Vicki Hetrick Zsolti 2 M GSP 7 7 9 7 9 Novice 11

Dorey Brown Letty 4 F GSD 7 1 7 6 7 6 Novice 12

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 11AM SUN MAY 28 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Craig Knowles Detox 2.5 F MIX 27 8 27 6 27 8 Ultimate 1

Cary St. Charles Jeb 4 M GD 24 9 25 1 25 1 Ultimate 2

Whitley Watson Kimber 5 F BSD 23 9 24 24 Master Elite 3

Tim Ronau Jet 2 M POODL 23 23 4 23 4 Master Elite 4

Craig Knowles Habit 1 M MIX 22 9 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 5

Steve Chasse Jackson 3 M AS 22 6 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 6

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 3 M PITM 22 1 21 4 22 1 Master 7

Lisa Drewing Abby 7 F L 21 6 21 21 6 Master 8

Mike Seedorff Hank 3 M L 20 6 20 1 20 6 Master 9

Cindi Chasse Legacy 1 M BC 16 4 20 6 20 6 Master 10

Max Nihiser Zack 2 M L 20 2 19 4 20 2 Master 11

Emily Arnett Shelby 1.5 F BSD 15 3 20 2 20 2 Master 12

Whitley Watson Moxie 1.5 F BSD 17 9 19 19 Sr. Elite 13

Madison Seedorf Buck 1 M L 18 2 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 14

Jeanne Barney Kobi 2 M L 18 9 17 6 18 9 Sr. Elite 15

Lisa Drewing Nyx 3 F GSD 18 1 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 16

Tina Leach Belle 6 F BC 14 6 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 17

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 2 F L 17 4 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 18

Kennedy Perry Bailey 3.5 F GR 17 3 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 19

Debby Johnston Grace 5 F BSD 16 3 16 9 16 9 Senior 20

Karen Lemle Sarge 3 M Gsd 16 9 15 6 16 9 Senior 21

Trish Neel-Wilson Roxie 1 F CBR 15 6 16 4 16 4 Senior 22

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD 14 6 15 3 15 3 Senior 23

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M L 14 3 14 6 14 6 Junior 24

Courtney Flick Keegan 2 M GSD 14 13 7 14 Junior 25

Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH 8 10 9 3 9 3 Novice 26

Gina Johnston Aero 1.5 M BSD 8 9 8 9 Novice 27

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #6 - 12:30PM SUN MAY 28 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cary St. Charles Jeb 4 M GD 25 1 26 2 26 2 Ultimate 1

Whitley Watson Kimber 5 F BSD 23 6 21 9 23 6 Master Elite 2

Tim Ronau Jet 2 M POODL 23 3 23 3 23 3 Master Elite 3

Craig Knowles Detox 2.5 F MIX 23 23 3 23 3 Master Elite 4

Craig Knowles Habit 1 M MIX 23 1 22 6 23 1 Master Elite 5

Steve Chasse Jackson 3 M AS 23 1 19 23 1 Master Elite 6

Emily Arnett Shelby 1.5 F BSD 22 21 10 22 Master 7

Max Nihiser Zack 2 M L 19 2 21 3 21 3 Master 8

Lisa Drewing Abby 7 F L 21 2 19 4 21 2 Master 9

Mike Seedorff Hank 3 M L 20 9 20 6 20 9 Master 10

Joshua Antoine Wicca 2 F ABB 20 6 19 9 20 6 Master 11

Whitley Watson Moxie 1.5 F BSD 19 4 20 20 Master 12

Deb Watson Sadie 4 F ASM 18 3 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 13

Madison Seedorf Buck 1 M L 18 4 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 14

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 2 F L 18 3 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 15

Cindi Chasse Legacy 1 M BC 18 6 17 4 18 6 Sr. Elite 16

Lisa Drewing Nyx 3 F GSD 18 4 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 17

Tina Leach Belle 6 F BC 17 3 18 18 Sr. Elite 18

Kennedy Perry Bailey 3.5 F GR 17 2 18 18 Sr. Elite 19

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M L 17 9 14 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 20

Trish Neel-Wilson Roxie 1 F CBR 16 4 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 21

Aaron Witt Livvie 1 F L 13 9 16 9 16 9 Senior 22

Debby Johnston Grace 5 F BSD 15 9 15 6 15 9 Senior 23

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD 15 2 15 2 Senior 24

Karen Lemle Sarge 3 M Gsd 14 3 13 2 14 3 Junior 25

Courtney Flick Keegan 2 M GSD 13 3 11 4 13 3 Junior 26

Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH 8 11 9 6 9 6 Novice 27



CATCH-IT - 2:30PM SAT MAY 28 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Lisa Drewing Abby 7 F L Dayton Oh 31 6 33 64 6 Master Elite 1
Cary St. Charles Jeb 4 M GD Rossford OH 45 6 45 6 Master 2
Max Nihiser Zack 2 M L Milford OH 39 9 39 9 Master 3
Craig Knowles Habit 1 M MIX Monroe MI 37 37 Master
Emily Arnett Shelby 1.5 F BSD Continental OH 35 6 35 6 Master

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



CHASE-IT - 3PM SUN MAY 28 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE DIVISION

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Lisa Drewing Nyx 3 F GSD Oakwood OH 5.76 6.31 5.76 1 Ultimate

Whitley Watson Kimber 5 F BSD Luckey OH 6.54 6.98 6.54 2 Ultimate

Lisa Drewing Abby 7 F L Dayton Oh 6.60 7.15 6.60 3 Ultimate

Karen Lemle Sarge 3 M Gsd Monclova OH 6.77 6.77 Ultimate

Max Nihiser Zack 2 M L Milford OH 6.81 7.39 6.81 Ultimate

Whitley Watson Moxie 1.5 F BSD Luckey OH 7.13 7.45 7.13 Master Elite

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD Perrysburg OH 7.20 7.77 7.20 Master Elite

Aaron Witt Livvie 1 F L Perrysburg OH 7.94 7.49 7.49 Master Elite



FETCH-IT - 3:30 SAT MAY 27  SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19'

B
ES
T PLACE DIVISION

Lisa Drewing Abby 7 F L Dayton Oh 17 x ox 19 1 Ultimate

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 4.5 M AS Genoa OH 15 x x x oo 17 2 Ultimate

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M L Maume OH 15 x x x oo 17 2 Ultimate

Lisa Drewing Nyx 3 F GSD Oakwood OH 10 x x x x x ox ox ox oo 17 3 Ultimate

Trish Neel-Wilson Roxie 1 F CBR Columbus OH 10 x ox x x x oo 14 Master Elite

Debby Johnston Grace 5 F BSD Perrysburg OH 14 ox oo 14 Master Elite

Deb Watson Sadie 4 F ASM Portage MI 12 x x oo 13 Master Elite



FINALS 5/28/17 SWAMP DOGS AIR DOGS

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Gina Johnston Aero 1.5 M BSD Perrysburg OH 10 2 Junior 1

Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH Toledo OH 9 2 9 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Courtney Flick Keegan 2 M GSD Gibsonburg OH 12 10 2 Junior 1
2

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Debby Johnston Grace 5 F BSD Perrysburg OH 13 6 15 2 Senior 1

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD Perrysburg OH 14 9 15 1 Senior 2

Karen Lemle Sarge 3 M Gsd Monclova OH 14 2 14 4 Junior 3

Aaron Witt Livvie 1 F L Perrysburg OH 14 13 9 Junior 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 2 F L Morrow OH 17 2 19 Sr. Elite 1

Lisa Drewing Nyx 3 F GSD Oakwood OH 18 7 17 4 Sr. Elite 2

Madison Seedorf Buck 1 M L Burlington MI 18 6 16 9 Sr. Elite 3

Kennedy Perry Bailey 3.5 F GR Liberty Center OH 17 10 17 6 Sr. Elite 4

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M L Maume OH 17 9 17 6 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 3 M PITM Maumee OH 22 2 21 8 Master 1

Emily Arnett Shelby 1.5 F BSD Continental OH 22 2 20 9 Master 1

Max Nihiser Zack 2 M L Milford OH 17 4 21 4 Master 3

Lisa Drewing Abby 7 F L Dayton Oh 20 6 20 7 Master 4

Deb Watson Sadie 4 F ASM Portage MI 19 4 19 6 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
C

ol
um

n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Tim Ronau Jet 2 M POODL Swanton OH 23 8 24 1 Ultimate 1

Taylor Knowles Habit 1 M MIX Monroe MI 24 21 4 Master Elite 2

Craig Knowles Habit 1 M MIX Monroe MI 23 9 22 4 Master Elite 3

Whitley Watson Kimber 5 F BSD Luckey OH 22 6 21 6 Master Elite 4

Steve Chasse Jackson 3 M AS Findlay OH 21 9 19 2 Master 5

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Craig Knowles Detox 2.5 F MIX Monroe MI 24 6 29 2 Ultimate 1

Cary St. Charles Jeb 4 M GD Rossford OH 24 10 24 10 Ultimate 2


